GHM GROUP – Greisinger | GHM Messtechnik GmbH
Hans-Sachs-Straße 26 | 93128 Regenstauf | GERMANY
Phone +49 9402 9383-0 | Fax +49 9402 9383-33
www.greisinger.de | info@greisinger.de
Product Information  G 1690
pi_gr_G1690_e V0.00-07.docx 1
Accurately measure oxygen concentration in air
and gas mixtures!

code „-SET
Accessories
Ordering Code
Scope of supply
GHM GROUP – Greisinger | GHM Messtechnik GmbH
Hans-Sachs-Straße 26 | 93128 Regenstauf | GERMANY
Phone +49 9402 9383-0 | Fax +49 9402 9383-33
www.greisinger.de | info@greisinger.de
Product Information  G 1690
pi_gr_G1690_e V0.00-07.docx 3
• O2-Analyser, CO2-proof, recommended 0.2..35 %
 G1690-35 Art.no. 482286
• O2-Analyser, 0..100 %
 G1690-MAX Art.no. 482459
• O2-Analyser, MOD-function, recommended 0.2..35 %
 G1690T-35 Art.no. 482716
• O2-Analyser, MOD-function, 0..100 %
 G1690T-MAX Art.no. 485479
• O2-Analyser, MOD-function, 0..100 %, suitcase GKK
252, scuba tank adapter GZ 5826, sensor in can
  G1690T-MAX-DIVE-CAN Art.no. 482448
Standard Order Articles
TEMPCO sa     www.tempco.be     tempco@tempco.be    tel: +32 4 2489260